Table S3. Susceptibility of Dcx KO and WT mice to KA (during 1 hour observation period).

	KA doses
	Genotype
	n
	
1
	2
	3
	Response

4
	5
	6
	death

	20mg/kg

behavior
	WT

KO
	27

27
	4

1
	6

2
	3

5
	4

7
	0

1
	10

11
	11

12

	15mg/kg

behavior
	WT

KO
	4

4
	1

0
	2

2
	1

2
	0

0
	0

0
	0

0
	0

0


1, immobility; 2, forelimb and/or tail extension; 3, repetitive movements (clonies), head bobbing; 4, rearing and falling; 5, continuous rearing and falling; 6, severe tonic-clonic seizures.
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